V11                                        1                            www.wtsensor.com
PCM390 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Compact structure
■ Digital circuit compensation
■ Strong anti-interference, good long-term
stability
■ Small diameter, small size, easy to install

Note: (1) G stands for gauge pressure, A, absolute pressure, S, sealed gauge pressure. (2) ”①” is
non-glass header, please note.
How to order
PCM390 -  70k      G        B1      C3       J3
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
S = Sealed gauge
pressure
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4
C11: 7/16-20UNF
C11F: 7/16-20UNF
Female
C18: NPT1/8
B1: 4~20mA
B6: 0.5~4.5V
B7: 0~10V
J3: Cable outlet
J4: M12
J6: Mini 4 pin
J7: Round Packard
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
V11                                        6                            www.wtsensor.com
Example: PCM390-70kGB1C3J3
Refer to product model PCM390, pressure range 0~70kPa, pressure reference gauge pressure, output
signal 4~20mA, pressure port G1/4, electrical connection cable outlet.
Ordering tips:
Ensure compatibility between measured media and contacting part of product when placing an order.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com